Classement lere Montée d'Essai

Clt N. Equipage

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

12

10

38

65

75

33

60

19

63

62

11

39

66

55

45

64

54

SCHATZ Nicolas

THOMAS Alban

FAGGIOLI Simone

PETIT Sébastien

FRANTZ Fabien

RITCHEN Billy

FRANTZ Cyrille

BORMOLINI Fausto

HAUSER David

MASSU Nicolas

KRAMSKY Otakar

THOMAS Raynald

ZERLA Adriano

ROUSSEL Joel

LATREILLE Yannick

BELLIERES Franck

JANIK Vaclav

CRENIAULT Vincent

MAS Didier

LEONCE Luc

DEMUTH Guy

FARNOCHIA Jean Marc

CAMPI Pascal

VERRAUX Benoit

Voiture

Lola T94-50
Lola B99-50
Osella FA 30
Lola B06-51
Reynard 92D
Lola B99.50
Osella PA 27
Reynard FO2
Dallara 305 F3
Norma M20
Reynard K11
Lola B06-30 Opel
Osella PA 30
Lola B02-50 Zytek
Osella PA 20S
Osella PA 20S
Lola B02-20
Martini MK 79
Norma M20F
Martini MK 56
Osella FA30
Dallara F399
Osella PA 20S

Dallara F398

G/C
DE

DE

E2SS

DE

DE

DE

CN

E2SS

DE

CN

E2SS

DE

CN

DE

CN

CN

E2SS

DE

CN

DE

E2SS

DE

CN

DE

Temps
2:30:408

2:31:912
2:32:417
2:33:272
2:35:609
2:36:881
2:37:605
2:43:604
2:44:175
2:44:584
2:44:842
2:45:077
2:45:728
2:45:994
2:46:065
2:46:150
2:46:744
2:47:304
2:48:408
2:48:879
2:50:289
2:50:882
2:51:103

2:51:334

Ecarts

+0:01:504
+0:01:504

+0:02:009
+0:00:505

+0:02:864
+0:00:855

+0:05:201
+0:02:337

+0:06:473
+0:01:272

+0:07:197
+0:00:724

+0:13:196
+0:05:999

+0:13:767
+0:00:571

+0:14:176
+0:00:409

+0:14:434
+0:00:258

+0:14:669
+0:00:235

+0:15:320
+0:00:651

+0:15:586
+0:00:266

+0:15:657
+0:00:71

+0:15:742
+0:00:85

+0:16:336
+0:00:594

+0:16:896
+0:00:560

+0:18:000
+0:01:104

+0:18:471
+0:00:471

+0:19:881
+0:01:410

+0:20:474
+0:00:593

+0:20:695
+0:00:221

+0:20:926
+0:00:231



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

34

37

42

40

25

35

27

29

30

47

22

14

32

48

31

21

53

15

28

46

41

59

36

67

57

NUGUET Paul

BERNEY Damien

GUTH Samuel

MARIANI Joél

BERREUR Olivier

BUCKINGHAM Paul

LE MAITRE Colin

CHOLLEY Ludovic

MILESI Jordan

CHEVALLIER Jacques

BETZEL Antoine

WERVER Nicolas

CANTE Cécile

ROLLINGER Tommy

BRIS Jérome

CHOLLEY Patrick

BOURGEON Dan

BOUVIER Christian

COSSON Anthony

SAINTMARD Gilles

DI BERARDINO Lionel

DORFENER Gérard

BARRIERE Robert

REYNOUARD Sonia

MASSU Jean-Charles

DINI Dominique

Osella PA 21S
Tatuus FR 2000
Tatuus FR 2000
Tatuus FR 2000
Norma M20
Dallara F394 Opel Spiess
Lola B02-50 Zytek
Dallara F300
Norma M20
Dallara 396

Tatuus FR 2000
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Dallara F300 Opel
Lola B02-50
Dallara F3

Dallara 302-04
Opel Astra DTM
Tatuus FR 2000
Porsche 997 Cup
Dallara 393 F3
Dallara F399
Tatuus FR 2000
G.B. Concept
Dallara 399
Norma M20

Ralt 1300 CL

CN

DE

DE

DE

CN

DE

(91

DE

DE

CN

DE

DE

GTTS

DE

E2SS

DE

DE

GTTS

DE

GTTS

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

CN

DE

2:51:671

2:52:852

2:53:185

2:53:608

2:54:739

2:54:857

2:55:577

2:55:695

2:56:086

2:56:431

2:56:661

2:57:556

2:58:422

2:58:822

2:59:113

2:59:293

3:00:276

3:00:761

3:00:983

3:01:023

3:01:875

3:02:116

3:02:789

3:03:289

3:03:812

3:05:751

+0:21:263
+0:00:337

+0:22:444
+0:01:181

+0:22:777
+0:00:333

+0:23:200
+0:00:423

+0:24:331
+0:01:131

+0:24:449
+0:00:118

+0:25:169
+0:00:720

+0:25:287
+0:00:118

+0:25:678
+0:00:391

+0:26:023
+0:00:345

+0:26:253
+0:00:230

+0:27:148
+0:00:895

+0:28:014
+0:00:866

+0:28:414
+0:00:400

+0:28:705
+0:00:291

+0:28:885
+0:00:180

+0:29:868
+0:00:983

+0:30:353
+0:00:485

+0:30:575
+0:00:222

+0:30:615
+0:00:40

+0:31:467
+0:00:852

+0:31:708
+0:00:241

+0:32:381
+0:00:673

+0:32:881
+0:00:500

+0:33:404
+0:00:523

+0:35:343
+0:01:939



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

70 RECORDIER Jean-Marie

170 POINSIGNON Yannick

16 DOSIERES Francis

50 VERMEILLE Xavier

17 FRITSCH Jean Luc

183 ASTIER Christian

175 BREYSSE Frédéric

69 ORSSAUD Lucien

23 MOUCHE Guillaume

101 BEAL Pierre

174 JANUEL Christian

117 BONNET Gaétan

20 CAT Pascal

113 SCHWEIGER Christian

104 THIEVANT Francois-Xavier

152 PANEL Dykto

143 CORBIER Jean Luc

148 WANEK Roland

160 LIRON Nicolas

114 POINSIGNON Philippe

116 SCHMITTER Philippe

18 VUILLAUME Dominique

147 JIRI Los

126 RESSOUCHE Thierry

173 RIBOT Joél

121 DURASSIER Samuel

BRC CMO05

Simca CG Turbo
Porsche 996 GT3

Ligier JS 49

Peugeot 306 Maxi
Citroén Xsara VTS
Simca CG 1600

Norma M20

BMW M3 E36

BMW M3 E36

Simca CG 1600

Seat Leon

BMW M3 E36
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Seat Leon SC
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10
Citroén Saxo Kit Car
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Volkswagen Golf 4 Kc
BMW M3 E36

Ferrari F355 Challenge
Porsche 996 GT3
Subaru Impreza STI
Renault Clio Cup
Talbot Rallye 3

Citroén Saxo VTS 16S
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3:05:797

3:07:030

3:07:839

3:08:627

3:09:152

3:09:459

3:09:797

3:09:862

3:09:900

3:10:053

3:10:711

3:10:764

3:11:487

3:11:849

3:12:081

3:12:128

3:12:291

3:12:412

3:12:553

3:13:184

3:13:955

3:14:225

3:14:440

3:14:453

3:15:130

3:16:018

+0:35:389
+0:00:46

+0:36:622
+0:01:233

+0:37:431
+0:00:809

+0:38:219
+0:00:788

+0:38:744
+0:00:525

+0:39:051
+0:00:307

+0:39:389
+0:00:338

+0:39:454
+0:00:65

+0:39:492
+0:00:38

+0:39:645
+0:00:153

+0:40:303
+0:00:658

+0:40:356
+0:00:53

+0:41:079
+0:00:723

+0:41:441
+0:00:362

+0:41:673
+0:00:232

+0:41:720
+0:00:47

+0:41:883
+0:00:163

+0:42:004
+0:00:121

+0:42:145
+0:00:141

+0:42:776
+0:00:631

+0:43:547
+0:00:771

+0:43:817
+0:00:270

+0:44:032
+0:00:215

+0:44:045
+0:00:13

+0:44:722
+0:00:677

+0:45:610
+0:00:888



7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

109 PELISSIER Jean Louis

131 GARCES Ronald

197 BOILLOT Jean Marc

195 MARCHETTI Michel

137 GLEY Michaél

102 CERPEDES Kevin

149 ALES Preck

123 PERIER Eric

178 MONZIOLS Cedric

115 SANTARELLI Fernand

193 DONGER Thomas

51 RUIZ Patrice

203 VOJACEK Lukas

72 BOCINA Vincent

190 DUFOUR Nicolas

157 VIGOUROUX Patrice

118 PRUDENT Mickaél

26 HECHE Yann

68 CLAUSI Thomas

136 BERNIERE Francis

44 EYLER Daniel

151 BENES Oskar

130 BALLEFIN Walter

100 176 PEREZ Denis

101 142 RUIZ Dominique

102 138 ROCHER Kenny

BMW M3

Renault Clio Cup
Simca Rallye 2
Citroén Saxo Kit Car
Alfa Roméo 147 GTA
Catheram Super 7
Mitsubishi Lancer
Renault Clio R3
Talbot Rallye 3
Porsche 993 GT 4 T
Renault Mégane
Tatuus RC 98
Mitsubishi Lance Evo 8
Radical SR4

BMW 318 Compact
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio Cup
Renault Vettura
Norma M20

Renault Clio RS
Dallara F302
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10
Renault Clio Cup
Renault 8 Gordini
Renault Clio R3

Renault Clio Cup
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3:16:067

3:16:226

3:16:577

3:16:741

3:16:809

3:16:824

3:17:006

3:17:061

3:17:301

3:17:943

3:18:426

3:18:451

3:18:845

3:18:853

3:18:968

3:19:240

3:19:255

3:19:386

3:19:461

3:20:262

3:21:051

3:21:342

3:21:582

3:21:705

3:21:889

3:22:177

+0:45:659
+0:00:49

+0:45:818
+0:00:159

+0:46:169
+0:00:351

+0:46:333
+0:00:164

+0:46:401
+0:00:68

+0:46:416
+0:00:15

+0:46:598
+0:00:182

+0:46:653
+0:00:55

+0:46:893
+0:00:240

+0:47:535
+0:00:642

+0:48:018
+0:00:483

+0:48:043
+0:00:25

+0:48:437
+0:00:394

+0:48:445
+0:00:8

+0:48:560
+0:00:115

+0:48:832
+0:00:272

+0:48:847
+0:00:15

+0:48:978
+0:00:131

+0:49:053
+0:00:75

+0:49:854
+0:00:801

+0:50:643
+0:00:789

+0:50:934
+0:00:291

+0:51:174
+0:00:240

+0:51:297
+0:00:123

+0:51:481
+0:00:184

+0:51:769
+0:00:288



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

105 JANNY Jérome

187 PELOUX Guillaume

189 BONHOMME Didier

129 PESENTTI Mickaél

144 PERIER Gauthier

128 SAVARY Vincent

164 LAMISCARRE Michel

110 58 ARMAND Jonathan

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

100 VEZOLLES Claude

140 MARCHAL Ludovic

111 PEDRONI Gabriella

135 MICHON Eric

159 CESARI Stéphan

155 DUMAS René

146 DUTOYA Frédéric

171 FILIPPI Toussaint

120 BONNET Francois

158 JEANNE Guillaume

181 PIEYRE Alex

192 DIEUDONNE Loic

186 FLORES Valérie

177 BROCHET Patrick

133 SCHMITTER Christian

119 KOZAR Yevhen

179 LE GOFF Marc

188 DUMAS Patrick

Porsche Cayman S
Peugeot 206 S16
BMW 318 Compact
Renault Clio Cup
Peugeot 106 S16
BMW M3 E36
Porsche Cayman Cup
Renault Formule Campus
Porsche GT3

Renault Clio
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS

BMW M3 E36

Citroén Saxo VTS 16V
Jidé J40 Turbo

Renault Clio Cup
Renault Clio

Simca Rallye 3
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio RS
Renault 4CV

Porsche Cayman Cup
Opel Astra OPC

Simca Rallye 3

Renault Clio Ragnotti
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3:22:420

3:22:699

3:22:856

3:23:342

3:23:345

3:23:553

3:23:626

3:24:289

3:24:577

3:24:719

3:24:992

3:25:321

3:25:893

3:25:978

3:26:178

3:26:319

3:26:359

3:26:627

3:26:840

3:27:090

3:27:321

3:27:325

3:28:585

3:28:870

3:29:788

3:31:247

+0:52:012
+0:00:243

+0:52:291
+0:00:279

+0:52:448
+0:00:157

+0:52:934
+0:00:486

+0:52:937
+0:00:3

+0:53:145
+0:00:208

+0:53:218
+0:00:73

+0:53:881
+0:00:663

+0:54:169
+0:00:288

+0:54:311
+0:00:142

+0:54:584
+0:00:273

+0:54:913
+0:00:329

+0:55:485
+0:00:572

+0:55:570
+0:00:85

+0:55:770
+0:00:200

+0:55:911
+0:00:141

+0:55:951
+0:00:40

+0:56:219
+0:00:268

+0:56:432
+0:00:213

+0:56:682
+0:00:250

+0:56:913
+0:00:231

+0:56:917
+0:00:4

+0:58:177
+0:01:260

+0:58:462
+0:00:285

+0:59:380
+0:00:918

+1:00:839
+0:01:459



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

134 MICHEL Yoann

154 PLAN Guillaume

165 SIRE Daniel

103 KIRMANN Daniel

182 THEOHARIS Antoine

162 RAVEL Vincent

145 FERNANDEZ Clément

136 200 HOUILLON Frédéric

137 201 CABROL Julien

138

139

112 LASZ1L.O Hernadi

172 COUTAUD André

140 202 LADRAS David

141

142

143

144

145

146

163 GENESCA Guillaume

168 CHAPUY Mickael

169 ZAPPACOSTA Nathanael

166 FORNIELES Didier

124 PRUDENT Dominique

194 VIOLO Michel

147 71 PEYREPLANE Jean-Pierre

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

122 BENESOVA Dominika

127 CAVALIER Bernard

108 GINARD Rudy

199 SERODY Régis

191 DIEUDONNE Christian

185 AUTHIER Ghislain

196 THIERRY Alain

Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 106 16S
Honda Civic VTI
Ferrari F430 GT3
Simca Rallye 2
Renault Clio Ragnotti

Peugeot 106 S16

Volkswagen Polo 1300 GT

Peugeot 106

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

BMW Silhouette
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Honda Civic VTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 16S
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot

BRC CMO05

Alfa Roméo 147
Renault Clio 16S
Catheram Super 7
Talbot Samba
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 205 GTI

Peugeot 205

FN

FN

GTTS

3:31:713

3:32:690

3:32:909

3:33:077

3:33:089

3:33:119

3:33:332

3:34:729

3:34:909

3:35:369

3:36:731

3:36:924

3:37:859

3:38:378

3:39:295

3:39:645

3:40:284

3:40:507

3:40:797

3:42:118

3:42:505

3:44:330

3:44:714

3:45:003

3:45:054

3:46:008

+1:01:305
+0:00:466

+1:02:282
+0:00:977

+1:02:501
+0:00:219

+1:02:669
+0:00:168

+1:02:681
+0:00:12

+1:02:711
+0:00:30

+1:02:924
+0:00:213

+1:04:321
+0:01:397

+1:04:501
+0:00:180

+1:04:961
+0:00:460

+1:06:323
+0:01:362

+1:06:516
+0:00:193

+1:07:451
+0:00:935

+1:07:970
+0:00:519

+1:08:887
+0:00:917

+1:09:237
+0:00:350

+1:09:876
+0:00:639

+1:10:099
+0:00:223

+1:10:389
+0:00:290

+1:11:710
+0:01:321

+1:12:097
+0:00:387

+1:13:922
+0:01:825

+1:14:306
+0:00:384

+1:14:595
+0:00:289

+1:14:646
+0:00:51

+1:15:600
+0:00:954



155 198 CALISTRI Frédéric Citroén AX Sport F2 +1:21:511

o 3P g0s011
156 167 PASSEMARD Lionel Peugeot 106 Rallye I;N 11:41:27:726 +11:38:57:318

+11:37:35:807



